ANNEXURE-I
UNDER GROUND DRAINAGE (Rs.7.43 Cr.)

List of tender packages proposed for the

project

Cost (in Rs. Lakhs)

Project Start

Completion

Package
No

Brief Title of Tender package

Estimate

Awarded

On
completion

Tender

Release date

Tender
Award date

Scheduled
date

Actual
completion
date

Collection Network

400.00

13-08-2007

Pumping Station

118.00

24-08-2007

Providing 600mm dia DI K9
pumping main in Sector-8 &
Police Colony to S.T.P.R.L.Nagar.
E9-16415/2005.

185.00

186.49

147.46

20-08-2006

20-09-06

19-03-07

15-06-07

Pump Sets

40.00

Construction of compound wall at
Sector-5B in New RTC Colony

3.00

3.00

2.90

24-6-07

07/01/2007

30-9-07

25-9-07

Manufacturing and Supply and
Delivery fixing of M.S.Gates and
Screen ininlet chamber, Grit
chamber of the Krishnalanka
Pump cum Sumphouse (E9-
33047/07)

2.50

2.26

2.25

24-6-07

07/01/2007

30-9-07

25-9-07

Construction of Compound wall
to Krishna lanka Drinage
pumping station in sector?7

5.20

5.15

5.10

08/12/2007

22-8-07

21-10-07

18-10-07

Replacement of 9 " Q.S.W.G
lines with 10" SWG line at
peesapati vari street and
tadepally vari street in 21 st
Division RCE4/65298/06

9.00

8.65

8.65

08/12/2007

22-8-07

21-10-07

18-10-07

Restoration of UGD Tracks in
22nd Division Krishnalanka
(E9-38655/07)

10.20

10.18

10.16

24-6-07

07/01/2007

30-9-07

25-9-07

10

AP Transco Charges

1.34

Total

772.90

215.73

177.86

COMMISSIONER




