## ANNEXURE-I UNDER GROUND DRAINAGE (Rs.7.43 Cr.)

List of tender packages proposed for the project		Cost (in Rs. Lakhs)			Project Start		Completion	
Package No	Brief Title of Tender package	Estimate	Awarded	On completion	Tender Release date	Tender Award date	Scheduled date	Actual completion date
1	Collection Network	400.00	-	-	13-08-2007	-	-	-
2	Pumping Station	118.00	-	-	24-08-2007	-	-	-
3	Providing 600mm dia DI K9 pumping main in Sector-8 & Police Colony to S.T.P.R.L.Nagar. E9-16415/2005.	185.00	186.49	147.46	20-08-2006	20-09-06	19-03-07	15-06-07
4	Pump Sets	40.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Construction of compound wall at Sector-5B in New RTC Colony	3.00	3.00	2.90	24-6-07	07/01/2007	30-9-07	25-9-07
6	Manufacturing and Supply and Delivery fixing of M.S.Gates and Screen ininlet chamber, Grit chamber of the Krishnalanka Pump cum Sumphouse (E9- 33047/07)	2.50	2.26	2.25	24-6-07	07/01/2007	30-9-07	25-9-07
7	Construction of Compound wall to Krishna lanka Drinage pumping station in sector7	5.20	5.15	5.10	08/12/2007	22-8-07	21-10-07	18-10-07
8	Replacement of 9 " Q.S.W.G lines with 10" SWG line at peesapati vari street and tadepally vari street in 21 st Division RCE4/65298/06	9.00	8.65	8.65	08/12/2007	22-8-07	21-10-07	18-10-07
9	Restoration of UGD Tracks in 22nd Division Krishnalanka (E9-38655/07)	10.20	10.18	10.16	24-6-07	07/01/2007	30-9-07	25-9-07
10	AP Transco Charges			1.34				
	Total	772.90	215.73	177.86				

COMMISSIONER